
6” Cobalt Aircraft - M35 COBALT

212CO0464	 1/16”	 .0625	 6”	 7/8”	 6	 $6.80 
212CO0864	 1/8”	 .1250	 6”	 1-5/8”	 6	 $6.72 
212CO1064	 5/32”	 .1562	 6”	 2”	 6	 $6.80 
212CO1164	 11/64”	 .1719	 6”	 2-1/8”	 6	 $8.17 
212CO1264	 3/16”	 .1875	 6”	 2-5/16”	 6	 $8.17 
212CO1464	 7/32”	 .2188	 6”	 2-1/2”	 6	 $10.16 
212CO1664	 1/4”	 .2500	 6”	 2-3/4”	 6	 $12.61 
212CO2064	 5/16”	 .3125	 6”	 3-3/16”	 1	 $24.53 
212CO2464	 3/8”	 .3750	 6”	 3-5/8”	 1	 $30.99 

Part #	 Size	 Dec.	 OAL	 Flute	 Qty.	 List

6” Aircraft - M2 HSS

212SP0464	 1/16”	 .0625	 6”	 7/8”	 6	 $4.49 
212SP0864	 1/8”	 .1250	 6”	 1-5/8”	 6	 $4.49 
212SP0964	 9/64”	 .1406	 6”	 1-3/4”	 6	 $4.49 
212SP1064	 5/32”	 .1562	 6”	 2”	 6	 $4.49 
212SP1164	 11/64”	 .1719	 6”	 2-1/8”	 6	 $4.78 
212SP1264	 3/16”	 .1875	 6”	 2-5/16”	 6	 $5.13 
212SP1364	 13/64”	 .2031	 6”	 2-7/16”	 6	 $6.04 
212SP1464	 7/32”	 .2188	 6”	 2-1/2”	 6	 $6.36 
212SP1564	 15/64”	 .2344	 6”	 2-5/8”	 6	 $6.76 
212SP1664	 1/4”	 .2500	 6”	 2-3/4”	 6	 $7.88 
212SP1764	 17/64”	 .2656	 6”	 2-7/8”	 6	 $8.35 
212SP1864	 9/32”	 .2812	 6”	 2-15/16”	 6	 $9.08 
212SP2064	 5/16”	 .3125	 6”	 3-3/16”	 1	 $9.56 
212SP2264	 11/32”	 .3438	 6”	 3-7/16”	 1	 $12.31 
212SP2464	 3/8”	 .3750	 6”	 3-5/8”	 1	 $14.88 
212SP2864	 7/16”	 .4375	 6”	 4-1/16”	 1	 $18.44 
212SP3264	 1/2”	 .5000	 6”	 4-1/2”	 1	 $22.17 

Part #	 Size	 Dec.	 OAL	 Flute	 Qty.	 List

12” Aircraft - M2 HSS

214SP0864	 1/8”	 .1250	 12”	 1-5/8”	 1	 $6.33 
214SP1064	 5/32”	 .1562	 12”	 2”	 1	 $7.39 
214SP1264	 3/16”	 .1875	 12”	 2-5/16”	 1	 $11.67 
214SP1464	 7/32”	 .2188	 12”	 2-1/2”	 1	 $14.89 
214SP1664	 1/4”	 .2500	 12”	 2-3/4”	 1	 $16.33 
214SP1864	 9/32”	 .2812	 12”	 2-15/16”	 1	 $21.75 
214SP2064	 5/16”	 .3125	 12”	 3-3/16”	 1	 $23.39 
214SP2264	 11/32”	 .3438	 12”	 3-7/16”	 1	 $24.83 
214SP2464	 3/8”	 .3750	 12”	 3-5/8”	 1	 $26.94 
214SP2864*	 7/16”	 .4375	 12”	 4-1/16”	 1	 $35.83 
214SP3264*	 1/2”	 .5000	 12”	 4-1/2”	 1	 $43.39 

Part #	 Size	 Dec.	 OAL	 Flute	 Qty.	 List

18” Aircraft - M2 HSS

215SP1264	 3/16”	 .1875	 18”	 2-5/16”	 1	 $17.13 
215SP1664	 1/4”	 .2500	 18”	 2-3/4”	 1	 $18.90 
215SP2064	 5/16”	 .3125	 18”	 3-3/16”	 1	 $33.50 
215SP2464	 3/8”	 .3750	 18”	 3-5/8”	 1	 $35.67 
215SP3264	 1/2”	 .5000	 18”	 4-1/2”	 1	 $49.47 

Part #	 Size	 Dec.	 OAL	 Flute	 Qty.	 List

6” Wire Gauge Aircraft - M2 HSS

213SP0001	 1	 .2280	 6”	 2-5/8”	 6	 $6.26 
213SP0002	 2	 .2210	 6”	 2-5/8”	 6	 $6.26 
213SP0007	 7	 .2010	 6”	 2-7/16”	 6	 $6.26 
213SP0009	 9	 .1960	 6”	 2-7/16”	 6	 $6.26 
213SP0010	 10	 .1935	 6”	 2-7/16”	 6	 $5.23 
213SP0011	 11	 .1910	 6”	 2-5/16”	 6	 $5.23 
213SP0016	 16	 .1770	 6”	 2-3/16”	 6	 $5.23 
213SP0017	 17	 .1730	 6”	 2-3/16”	 6	 $5.23 
213SP0021	 21	 .1590	 6”	 2-1/8”	 6	 $5.22 
213SP0026	 26	 .1470	 6”	 1-7/8”	 6	 $5.22 
213SP0029	 29	 .1360	 6”	 1-3/4”	 6	 $5.22 
213SP0030	 30	 .1285	 6”	 1-5/8”	 6	 $3.89 
213SP0031	 31	 .1200	 6”	 1-5/8”	 6	 $3.89 
213SP0040	 40	 .0980	 6”	 1-3/8”	 6	 $5.27 

Part #	 Size	 Dec.	 OAL	 Flute	 Qty.	 List

12” Wire Gauge Aircraft - M2 HSS

213SP1201	 1	 .2280	 12”	 2-5/8”	 1	 $17.95 
213SP1207	 7	 .2010	 12”	 2-7/16”	 1	 $13.78 
213SP1210	 10	 .1935	 12”	 2-7/16”	 1	 $13.78 
213SP1221	 21	 .1590	 12”	 2-1/8”	 1	 $10.48 
213SP1229	 29	 .1360	 12”	 1-3/4”	 1	 $7.00 
213SP1230	 30	 .1285	 12”	 1-5/8”	 1	 $7.00 
213SP1231	 31	 .1200	 12”	 1-5/8”	 1	 $7.00 
213SP1240	 40	 .0980	 12”	 1-3/8”	 1	 $7.60 

Part #	 Size	 Dec.	 OAL	 Flute	 Qty.	 List

 Steel
	Medium Alloys

u	Straight Shank
u	135º Split Point
u	Ground Flute
u	Extra Flexibility
u	Heavy Duty Web
u	Black Oxide Finish
u	M2 HSS

	Steel
	Stainless Steel
	Heat Treated Materials

u	Straight Shank
u	135º Split Point
u	Ground Flute
u	Extra Flexibility
u	Heavy Duty Web
u	Gold Finish
u	M35 Cobalt
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